Deutschland-Cup 2016 - Starterliste
Pfalzischer Sportschitzenbund e.V.

02.10.2016

Steinschlossgewehr

SG Ludwigshafen

Seite 1/1
36 Starter

Stand Regel

Durchgang: 02.10.2016, 10:15 Uhr

1 7.30.10
2 7.30.10
3 7.30.10
4 7.30.10
5 7.30.10
6 7.30.10
7 7.30.10
8
9
10 7.30.10
11 7.30.10
12 7.30.10
13 7.30.10
14 7.30.10
15 7.30.10
16 7.30.10
17 7.30.10
18 7.30.10
19 7.30.10

Durchgang: 02.10.2016, 11:45 Uhr

1 7.30.10
2 7.30.10
3 7.30.10
4 7.30.10
5 7.30.10
6 7.30.10
7 7.30.10
8 7.30.10
9 7.30.10
10 7.30.10
11 7.30.10
12 7.30.10
13 7.30.10
14 7.30.10
15 7.30.10
16 7.30.10
17 7.30.10
18 7.30.10
19 7.30.10

StartNr

70012
70038
70040
70056
70076
70082
70100

70262
70224
70280
70129
70265
70240
70127
70131
70153
70156

70171
70185
70188
70006
70231
70080
70239
70011
70251
70213
70218
70137
70268
70295
70299
70305
70308
70107
70337

Mannsch.

1 (7074)
1 (7004)
1 (7004)
1 (7004)
1 (7092)
1 (7092)
1 (7084)

1 (7100)
1 (7044)
1 (7024)
1 (7064)
1 (7024)
1 (7034)
1 (7064)
1(7014)
1 (7014)

1 (7014)
1 (7100)
1 (7100)
1 (7074)
1(7092)
1 (7034)
1 (7074)
1 (7034)
1 (7044)
1 (7044)
1 (7064)
1 (7024)
1 (7054)
1 (7054)
1 (7054)
1 (7084)
1 (7084)

Name

Paul, Johannes
Zachow, Jochen
Klingmann, Axel
Schmitt, Dominik
Lutzki, Gerd
Rose, Holger
Donauer, Thomas

Bailer, Achim

Bruhn, Klaus Jiirgen
Holla, Reiner

Braun, Eugen
Schdosser, Alexander
Matschke, Rudolf
Krahforst, Bernd
Buhr, Larissa
Ké&pernick, Peter
Glossner, Erwin

Oberpiller, Johann
Seidel, Max
Sturm, Michael
Wagner, Hans-Jirgen
Will, Klaus Dieter
Renner, Gerd
Heins, Karl Ludwig
Ries, Alexander
Grams, Ronald
Nolte, Ralph
Boysen, Walter
Schmitz, Manfred
Massing, Walter
Meier, Uwe

Uhrig, Tobias
Nicklaus, Patrick
Hensel, Alexander
Waégeli, Robert
Hipp, Joachim

Verein

Schitzenverband Saar

Badischer Sportschutzenverband
Badischer Sportschutzenverband
Badischer Sportschiitzenverband
Westfalischer Schutzenbund
Westfélischer Schitzenbund
Sudbadischer Sportschiitzenverband

Wirttembergischer Schitzenverband
Norddeutscher Schitzenbund

Hessischer Schitzenverband
Rheinischer Schitzenbund

Hessischer Schitzenverband
Niedersachsischer Sportschiitzenverband
Rheinischer Schiitzenbund

Rheinischer Schitzenbund

Bayerischer Sportschitzenbund
Bayerischer Sportschitzenbund

Bayerischer Sportschitzenbund
Wirttembergischer Schitzenverband
Wiirttembergischer Schitzenverband
Schiitzenverband Saar

Norddeutscher Schiitzenbund
Westfélischer Schitzenbund
Niedersachsischer Sportschiitzenverband
Schitzenverband Saar
Niedersachsischer Sportschiitzenverband
Norddeutscher Schiitzenbund
Norddeutscher Schiitzenbund
Rheinischer Schiutzenbund

Hessischer Schitzenverband

Pfalzischer Sportschitzenbund
Pfalzischer Sportschiitzenbund
Pfélzischer Sportschiitzenbund
Pfélzischer Sportschitzenbund
Sidbadischer Sportschitzenverband
Sidbadischer Sportschitzenverband

ChampionShot V. 5.041, www.championShot.de

Lizenz: Landesverband

Stand: 14:36



