## Deutschland-Cup 2016 - Starterliste Pfälzischer Sportschützenbund e.V.

02.10.2016		Steinschlossgewehr			Seite 1/1
		SG Ludwigshafen			36 Starter
Stand	Regel	StartNr	Mannsch.	Name	Verein
Durch	gang: 02.1	0.2016, 10:15 L	Jhr		
1	7.30.10	70012	1 (7074)	Paul, Johannes	Schützenverband Saar
2	7.30.10	70038	1 (7004)	Zachow, Jochen	Badischer Sportschützenverband
3	7.30.10	70040	1 (7004)	Klingmann, Axel	Badischer Sportschützenverband
4	7.30.10	70056	1 (7004)	Schmitt, Dominik	Badischer Sportschützenverband
5	7.30.10	70076	1 (7092)	Lutzki, Gerd	Westfälischer Schützenbund
6	7.30.10	70082	1 (7092)	Rose, Holger	Westfälischer Schützenbund
7	7.30.10	70100	1 (7084)	Donauer, Thomas	Südbadischer Sportschützenverband
8					
9					
10	7.30.10	70262	1 (7100)	Bailer, Achim	Württembergischer Schützenverband
11	7.30.10	70224	1 (7044)	Bruhn, Klaus Jürgen	Norddeutscher Schützenbund
12	7.30.10	70280	1 (7024)	Holla, Reiner	Hessischer Schützenverband
13	7.30.10	70129	1 (7064)	Braun, Eugen	Rheinischer Schützenbund
14	7.30.10	70265	1 (7024)	Schösser, Alexander	Hessischer Schützenverband
15	7.30.10	70240	1 (7034)	Matschke, Rudolf	Niedersächsischer Sportschützenverband
16	7.30.10	70127	1 (7064)	Krahforst, Bernd	Rheinischer Schützenbund
17	7.30.10	70131	- 1 (7014)	Buhr, Larissa	Rheinischer Schützenbund
18	7.30.10	70153	1 (7014)	Käpernick, Peter	Bayerischer Sportschützenbund
19	7.30.10	70156	1 (7014)	Glossner, Erwin	Bayerischer Sportschützenbund
Durch	gang: 02.1	0.2016, 11:45 L	Jhr		
1	7.30.10	70171	1 (7014)	Oberpiller, Johann	Bayerischer Sportschützenbund
2	7.30.10	70185	1 (7100)	Seidel, Max	Württembergischer Schützenverband
3	7.30.10	70188	1 (7100)	Sturm, Michael	Württembergischer Schützenverband
4	7.30.10	70006	1 (7074)	Wagner, Hans-Jürgen	Schützenverband Saar
5	7.30.10	70231	-	Will, Klaus Dieter	Norddeutscher Schützenbund
6	7.30.10	70080	1 (7092)	Renner, Gerd	Westfälischer Schützenbund
7	7.30.10	70239	1 (7034)	Heins, Karl Ludwig	Niedersächsischer Sportschützenverband
8	7.30.10	70011	1 (7074)	Ries, Alexander	Schützenverband Saar
9	7.30.10	70251	1 (7034)	Grams, Ronald	Niedersächsischer Sportschützenverband
10	7.30.10	70213	1 (7044)	Nolte, Ralph	Norddeutscher Schützenbund
11	7.30.10	70218	1 (7044)	Boysen, Walter	Norddeutscher Schützenbund
12	7.30.10	70137	1 (7064)	Schmitz, Manfred	Rheinischer Schützenbund
13	7.30.10	70268	1 (7024)	Massing, Walter	Hessischer Schützenverband
14	7.30.10	70295	1 (7054)	Meier, Uwe	Pfälzischer Sportschützenbund
15	7.30.10	70299	1 (7054)	Uhrig, Tobias	Pfälzischer Sportschützenbund
16	7.30.10	70305	1 (7054)	Nicklaus, Patrick	Pfälzischer Sportschützenbund
17	7.30.10	70308	-	Hensel, Alexander	Pfälzischer Sportschützenbund
18	7.30.10	70107	1 (7084)	Wägeli, Robert	Südbadischer Sportschützenverband
19	7.30.10	70337	1 (7084)	Hipp, Joachim	Südbadischer Sportschützenverband

Stand: 14:36

Lizenz: Landesverband